
On Sale Window Opponent Fixture Date Price Category SSSC Deadline THFC Deadline Tickets on Accounts Payment Deadline One Hotspur + One Hotspur Members

Fulham 21-Oct-23 B 29-Sep-23

Chelsea 06-Nov-23 A 03-Nov-23

Aston Villa 25-Nov-23 B 03-Nov-23

West Ham United 07-Dec-23 B 5pm, Fri 29 Sept

Newcastle United 09-Dec-23 A 5pm, Fri 6 Oct

Everton 23-Dec-23 B 5pm, Fri 27 Oct

AFC Bournemouth 30-Dec-23 C 5pm, Fri 3Nov

Brentford 30-Jan-24 B 5pm, Fri 10 Nov

Brighton & Hove Albion 10-Feb-24 B 5pm, Fri 1 Dec

Wolves 17-Feb-24 B 5pm, Fri 8 Dec

Crystal Palace 02-Mar-24 B 5pm, Fri 15 Dec

Luton Town 30-Mar-24 C 5pm, Fri 26 Jan

Nottingham Forest 06-Apr-24 B 5pm, Fri 2 Feb

Manchester City 20-Apr-24 A 5pm, Fri 8 Mar

Arsenal 27-Apr-24 A 5pm, Fri 15 Mar

Burnley 11-May-24 C 5pm, Fri 22 Mar

2 5pm, Thurs 17 Aug 2pm, Mon 21 Aug 2pm Tue 22 Aug

3 5pm, Thurs 21 Sep 2pm, Mon 25 Sep 2pm, Tue 26 Sept

Fri 11-Aug-23

Fri 9-Sept-23

14-Aug-23

3pm, Tues 12 Sept

4 5pm, Thurs 19 Oct 2pm, Mon 23 Oct 2pm, Tue 24 Oct

5 5pm, Thurs 23 Nov 2pm, Mon 27 Nov  2pm, Tue 28 Nov

3pm, Tues 10 OctFri 6-Oct-23

Fri 10 -Nov-23 3pm, Tues 14 Nov

6 5pm, Thurs 18 Jan 2pm, Mon 22 Jan  2pm, Tue 23 Jan

7 5pm, Thurs 29 Feb 2pm, Mon 4 Mar  2pm, Tue 5 Mar

Fri 5-Jan-24

Fri-16-Feb-24

3pm, Tues 9 Jan

3pm, Tues 20 Feb


